

**VC19-09-02 Repair and Repaving in St. Charles Cove Sub**

Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	E&B Paving		Jerry David Enterprises		J.H. Rudolph and Co., Inc.	
				Unit Price	Extended	Unit Price	Extended	Unit Price	Extended
1	Mobilization and Demobilization	LSUM	1	\$5,900.00	\$5,900.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$20,200.00	\$20,200.00
2	Maintenance of Traffic	LSUM	1	\$6,190.00	\$6,190.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$10,100.00	\$10,100.00
3	Surface Milling, 1"	SYD	4,600	\$3.00	\$13,800.00	\$3.80	\$17,480.00	\$3.65	\$16,790.00
4	HMA Surface #11, 1.5", Type B Mix	TONS	390	\$93.00	\$36,270.00	\$108.65	\$42,373.50	\$108.00	\$42,120.00
5	HMA Base Patch 5D	TONS	70	\$300.00	\$21,000.00	\$311.10	\$21,777.00	\$395.00	\$27,650.00
6	Compacted Aggregate, #53	TONS	110	\$60.00	\$6,600.00	\$73.60	\$8,096.00	\$58.40	\$6,424.00
7	Geogrid	SYD	300	\$1.50	\$450.00	\$5.12	\$1,536.00	\$2.20	\$660.00
8	ADA Handicap Ramps	EACH	9	\$3,300.00	\$29,700.00	\$4,165.00	\$37,485.00	\$3,300.00	\$29,700.00
<b>TOTAL:</b>					<b>\$119,910.00</b>		<b>\$137,747.50</b>		<b>\$153,644.00</b>